Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson

Office sought or ballot question City Council President District __ At-large
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report
ASSOCIatlon or corporation report from 6/8/20 to 7/27/20
Final report
CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH g _ 11,809 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ _ 1218070
IN-KIND s 34435
TOTALAMOUNTRECENVED = . 1315335

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount
6/29/20 Design software $119.40
7/3/20 Yard signs 621.72
Multiple dates Advertising: social media 18.31
Multiple dates Subtotal from attached sheet 671.91

TOTAL $1,431.34

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL

o=
| certify that this is a full and true statement. 5’2&&/& M&m 7/30/2020

Signature Date

Printed Name __Brooke Carlson Telephone_ (612) 387-1183 Email (if available) VOte@brooke2020.com

Address 420 Eagle Ln SW, Rochester, MN 55902




Abudayyeh
Ahlquist
Ahlquist
Brutinel
Campion
Campion
Conroy
Conroy
Duvall
Edwards
Folger
Fram
Friedman
Johnson
Koutsari
Madden
Malhi
Orville
Rosen
Throckmorton
Westra

Muna
David
Carol
Kathryn
Jane
Mary Elizabeth
Kevin
Sheila
Michelle
Brooks
Walter
Ruth
Vicki
Janet
Christina
Mary
Harmeet
Jake
Sharon
Carrie
Alaine

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson; Contributors > $100

413 Eagle Ln SW

2473 Glenwood Ln SW
1350 5th Avenue South
1406 21st Ave NE

625 19th St NW, #503
625 19th St NW, #503
309 Lakewood Blvd
309 Lakewood Blvd

110 Suburban Ct, Apt. 11

811 Fox Pointe Ln SW
302 Bunker Ln SW
1012 James Ct

5214 Trident Ln SW
1601 Clover Lane

4874 Parkway Point Ln SW

615 18th St SE

948 Whitney Ln SW
3235 Saracen Way
3101 Tremont Ln SW
573 Mabry Lane
5094 4th St NW

Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902

South Saint Paul, MN 55075

Rochester, MN 55906
Rochester, MN 55901
Rochester, MN 55901
Madison, WI 53704
Madison, WI 53704
Brighton, NY 14620
Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55902

Mendota Heights, MN 55118

Rochester, MN 55902
Midland, MI 48640

Rochester, MN 55902
Rochester, MN 55904
Rochester, MN 55902
Verona, WI 53593

Rochester, MN 55902
Blacksburg, VA 24060
Rochester, MN 55901

Calcagno Cosmetic & Family Dentistry

Retired

NSP Pizza Factory
Retired

Retired

Retired

Exact Sciences
LakeEffect HR & Law
Mayo Clinic

Mayo Clinic

Retired

Fram

Not employed
Retired

Children's Minnesota
Retired

Mayo Clinic

Exact Sciences
Mayo Clinic

Not employed

Mayo Clinic

$200.00
$1,000.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$250.00
$150.00
$200.00
$300.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$300.00
$200.00
$250.00

6/22/2020
6/28/2020
7/13/2020
6/29/2020
7/13/2020
7/13/2020
6/17/2020

7/6/2020
7/12/2020
6/29/2020

7/1/2020

7/8/2020
6/29/2020
7/22/2020
7/12/2020
7/19/2020
7/12/2020

7/8/2020
6/30/2020
7/13/2020
7/22/2020



Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson, Disbursements (continued)

Date Purpose
6/25/20, 7/25/20 G Suite
7/21/2020 Magnets
7/23/2020 Face masks
7/27/2020 Website
7/27/2020 Printing
Various Postage
Various Donation transaction fees

Subtotal

Amount

$24.00
$67.04
$70.00
$30.00
$122.00
$33.00

325.87
$671.91



	CFR 6-8 to 7-27 Amended Disb 10-22-20.pdf
	Disb 6-8 to 7-27 Amended




