CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

		City Council Pre	sident		:-large
office sought or ball	ot question	City Council Pre	SIUCIIL	DistrictA	iai &C
ype of		Candidate repor	t I	Period of time	covered by report:
		Campaign comm		-	, ,
		Association or co	orporation report	from 6/8/20	to7/27/20
		Final report		10111	to
			RIBUTIONS RECEIVED		
money or in-kind) rat	ther than contribu	utor. See note on c exceeded \$100 du	eriod of time covered by this re ontribution limits on the back o ring the calendar year. This item contributions.	f this form. Use	a separate sheet to iter
CASH		\$\$	TOTAL CASH-C	N-HAND	\$
N-KIND	+	\$ 344.35			
TOTAL AMOUNT RE	CEIVED =	\$12,153.35			
nclude the amount, Attach additional sh		ose for all disburs	DISBURSEMENTS ements made during the per	iod of time cov	vered by report.
Date		<u></u>	Purpose		Amount
6/29/20	Design softs	ware	- F		\$119.40
7/3/20	Yard signs				621.72
Multiple dates	Advertising:	social media			18.31
Multiple dates	Subtotal fro	m attached sheet			671.91
				TOTAL	\$1,431.34
•	ıbmit a separate	project or corpor e report for each p	E PROJECT EXPENDITUR ate message project for whi project. Attach additional sho	ch contributio	
more than \$200. Su	ibmit a separate	project or corpor e report for each p	ate message project for whi project. Attach additional sho	ch contributio eets if necessa	
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ibmit a separate	project or corpor e report for each p	ate message project for whi project. Attach additional sho Name and Addre	ch contributio eets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr	ibmit a separate	project or corpor e report for each p	ate message project for whi project. Attach additional sho Name and Addre	ch contributio eets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr Date	riptionPui	project or corpor e report for each p rpose	Name and Addre	ch contributio eets if necessa ess TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. Su Project title or descr	riptionPui	project or corpor e report for each p rpose	Name and Addre of Recipient Brooks Carlson	ch contributio eets if necessa ess TOTAL	Expenditure or Contribution Amount
Project title or descr Date certify that this is a	riptionPui	project or corpore report for each proper	Name and Addre	ch contributio eets if necessa	Expenditure or Contribution Amount

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson; Contributors > \$100

Last Name	First Name	Address	City, State, ZIP	Employer/Occupation	Amount	Donation Date
Abudayyeh	Muna	413 Eagle Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Calcagno Cosmetic & Family Dentistry	\$200.00	6/22/2020
Ahlquist	David	2473 Glenwood Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$1,000.00	6/28/2020
Ahlquist	Carol	1350 5th Avenue South	South Saint Paul, MN 55075	NSP Pizza Factory	\$200.00	7/13/2020
Brutinel	Kathryn	1406 21st Ave NE	Rochester, MN 55906	Retired	\$500.00	6/29/2020
Campion	Jane	625 19th St NW, #503	Rochester, MN 55901	Retired	\$300.00	7/13/2020
Campion	Mary Elizabeth	625 19th St NW, #503	Rochester, MN 55901	Retired	\$200.00	7/13/2020
Conroy	Kevin	309 Lakewood Blvd	Madison, WI 53704	Exact Sciences	\$1,000.00	6/17/2020
Conroy	Sheila	309 Lakewood Blvd	Madison, WI 53704	LakeEffect HR & Law	\$1,000.00	7/6/2020
Duvall	Michelle	110 Suburban Ct, Apt. 11	Brighton, NY 14620	Mayo Clinic	\$250.00	7/12/2020
Edwards	Brooks	811 Fox Pointe Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$500.00	6/29/2020
Folger	Walter	302 Bunker Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Retired	\$300.00	7/1/2020
Fram	Ruth	1012 James Ct	Mendota Heights, MN 55118	Fram	\$200.00	7/8/2020
Friedman	Vicki	5214 Trident Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Not employed	\$250.00	6/29/2020
Johnson	Janet	1601 Clover Lane	Midland, MI 48640	Retired	\$150.00	7/22/2020
Koutsari	Christina	4874 Parkway Point Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Children's Minnesota	\$200.00	7/12/2020
Madden	Mary	615 18th St SE	Rochester, MN 55904	Retired	\$300.00	7/19/2020
Malhi	Harmeet	948 Whitney Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$1,000.00	7/12/2020
Orville	Jake	3235 Saracen Way	Verona, WI 53593	Exact Sciences	\$500.00	7/8/2020
Rosen	Sharon	3101 Tremont Ln SW	Rochester, MN 55902	Mayo Clinic	\$300.00	6/30/2020
Throckmorton	Carrie	573 Mabry Lane	Blacksburg, VA 24060	Not employed	\$200.00	7/13/2020
Westra	Alaine	5094 4th St NW	Rochester, MN 55901	Mayo Clinic	\$250.00	7/22/2020

Campaign Fund of Brooke Carlson, Disbursements (continued)

Date	Purpose	Amount
6/25/20, 7/25/20	G Suite	\$24.00
7/21/2020	Magnets	\$67.04
7/23/2020	Face masks	\$70.00
7/27/2020	Website	\$30.00
7/27/2020	Printing	\$122.00
Various	Postage	\$33.00
Various	Donation transaction fees	\$325.87
	Subtotal	\$671.91